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Fair Dates  3 - 7 March 2014 (Monday - Friday) 
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Venue AsiaWorld-Expo, Hong Kong International Airport, Hong Kong 
 
Opening Hours  3 March        (Mon) 10:30 am – 6:30 pm   (10 am – 6 pm*) 

 4 - 6 March     (Tue - Thu) 10 am – 6:30 pm   (9:30 am – 6 pm*) 

 7 March        (Fri) 10 am – 5:30 pm   (9:30 am – 3:30 pm*) 

 *Buyer Registration Hours 
 
Admission Trade only.  Visitors under 18 will not be admitted. 

 (HK$100 per person) 
 
Organiser Hong Kong Trade Development Council 
 
Co-organisers Hong Kong Jewellers' & Goldsmiths' Association 

 Hong Kong Jewellery & Jade Manufacturers Association 

 Hong Kong Jewelry Manufacturers' Association 

 Diamond Federation of Hong Kong, China 
 
Sponsors Hong Kong Watch Manufacturers Association Ltd 

 The Federation of Hong Kong Watch Trades & Industries Ltd 
 
Major Exhibit Categories  Diamonds 

  Pearls  

  Precious Stones  

 Semi-Precious Stones 

 

Special Premium Zone  Exclusive Showroom (Diamonds)  

 Treasures of Nature   

                          

Sales Enquiry Contacts   Mr Brian Chan   Tel：(852) 2240 4056  brian.ch.chan@hktdc.org 

Ms Wengel Fung   Tel：(852) 2240 4584  wengel.fung@hktdc.org 

Mr Michael Chan   Tel：(852) 2240 4354  michael.ch.chan@hktdc.org 

Ms Suki Hung      Tel：(852) 2240 4116  suki.sk.hung@hktdc.org 

Ms Charmian Li   Tel：(852) 2240 4012  charmian.uc.li@hktdc,org 

Ms Virginia Ip   Tel：(852) 2240 4020  virginia.tk.ip@hktdc.org    
 
Visitors Enquiry Contacts Mr Stanley Chow Tel：(852) 2240 4157  stanley.cy.chow@hktdc.org 

 Ms Prudence Lee Tel：(852) 2240 4583  prudence.lee@hktdc.org 
 
Enquiries via Post Exhibitions Department 

 Hong Kong Trade Development Council 

 Unit 13, Expo Galleria, Hong Kong Convention & Exhibition Centre 

 1 Expo Drive, Wan Chai, Hong Kong 
 
Enquiries via Fax (852) 2824 0026                     

 

Enquiries via E-mail exhibitions@hktdc.org 
 

Concurrent Event          HKTDC Hong Kong International Jewellery Show 
                           Hong Kong Convention & Exhibition Centre, 1 Expo Drive, Wanchai, Hong Kong 

                           5 - 9 March 2014 (Wednesday - Sunday) 


